				EJ-130
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTO	ORNEY (Name, State Bar number and address,	:	FOR COURT	USE ONLY
ELIZABETH A. BLEIER, ESQ., 1				
LAURA M. D'ANNA, Esq. Bar # BLEIER & COX, APC		File #: 15-04915-0/1551-50		1
16130 Ventura Blvd., Ste. 620		File #: 13-04713-0/1331-30		
Encino, California 91436-2568				
TELEPHONE NO.: (866) 784-8	8084 FAX NO. ( <i>Optional):</i> (8)	8) 906-7944		
ATTORNEY FOR (Name): Plaintiff				
X ATTORNEY FOR X JUDGN	MENT CREDITOR ASSIGNEE OF RECO	RD		
UNITED STATES DISTRICT C	OURT, NORTHERN DISTRICT OF	CALIFORNIA		
STREET ADDRESS: U.S. Cou				
MAILING ADDRESS: 450 Golden Gate Avenue				
CITY AND ZIP CODE: San Francisco 94102-3483 BRANCH NAME: SAN FRANCISCO DIVISION				1
PLAINTIFF: MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC AND MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY				
FA NOTES HOLDINGS LLC,  DEFENDANT: MICHAEL HARRIS LAUER, A/K/A MICHAEL H. LAUER A/K/A MICHAEL LAUER				
DEFENDANT: MICHAEL HARRIST	LAUEH, A/K/A MICHAEL H. LAUEH A/K/A	MICHAEL LAUEH	OACE NUMBER.	
WRIT X EXECUTIO	N (Money Judgment)		CASE NUMBER: 3:15-cv-05420-	sk
<del></del>	ON OF Personal Property	[ ] Limited Civil Case	Small Clai	
<u> </u>		• •		THE CASE
SALE SALE	Real Property	[ X ] Unlimited Civil	U Other	
<ol> <li>To the Sheriff or Marshal of</li> </ol>	of the County of: San Francisco			
You are directed to enforce	e the judgment described below	with daily interest and you	ır costs as provided b	y law.
2. To any registered process	server: You are authorized to ser	ve this writ only in accord	with CCP 699.080 c	or CCP 715-040.
3. (Name): MORGAN STANLEY SM	MITH BARNEY LLC AND MORGAN STANL	EY SMITH BARNEY FA NOTES H	OLDINGS LLC	
is the LX judgment credi	itor assignee of record w	hose address is shown or	this form above the	court's name.
4. Judgment debtor (name, t	•			
in judgment if not a natura	i person, and last known			
address):				
Michael Harris Laue	ra/k/a	See next page for inform		
Michael H. Lauer a/l	k/a	delivered under a writ of	•	nder a writ of sale.
Michael Lauer		This writ is issued on a s		225 222 52
11 San Benito Way		al judgment		226,033.58
San Francisco, Calif 		sts after judgment (per file		
		memo CCP 685.090)		FF0 00
		ototal (add 11 and 12)	_	550.00
		dits ototal <i>(subtract 14 from 1</i>		0.00
, ′				226,583.58
<b>L</b>	1	erest after judgment (per fi		287.05
additional judgment d	Jeninis on next page	P 685.050)(not on GC 61)		
5. Judgment entered on (date		ofor issuance of writ al (add 15, 16, and 17)		0.00 226,870.63
	40.1	rying officer:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	220,070.03
6. L. Judgment renewed or		Add daily interest from d	ate of writ	
7. Notice of sale under this w		(at the legal rate on 15) (		
	****	GC 6103.5 fees) of0		4.22
a. X has not been requ	\W)	Pay directly to court cost		1.22
b. L has been requeste	ed <i>(see reverse)</i> .	11 and 17 (GC 6103.5, 6		
8. Dint debtor informat	tion on next page.	699.520(i))	· · · · · · · \$	0.00
[8		<b>3-</b>		
TES DISTR	20	The amounts called for in These amounts are stated		
OSTA.				
		S	<u>USAN Y. SOONG</u>	
	Issued on (date): 6/1/20/	Clerk, by	011	Deputy
	4/1/20/	<u>V</u>	MARK ROMYN	,,-
- NOTICE TO PERSON SERVED: SEE NEXT PAGE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMA				(NEODRA & TION
DISTRICT OF CO	- NOTICE TO PERSON SE	NYED: SEE NEXT PAGE	- FUN INIFURTANT	INFURINATION
	•			Page 1 of 2

Form Approved for Optional Use Judicial Council of California EJ-130 [Rev. January 1, 2012]

SHORT TITLE:	CASE NUMBER:
MORGAN STANLEY SMITH BARNEY LLC VB. MICHAEL HARRIS LAUER	3:15-cv-05420-SK
- Items continued from page 1 -	
21. Additional judgment debtor (name, type of legal entity stated in judgment if not a natural person, and last known address):	
22. Notice of sale has been requested by (name and address):	
	1
23. Joint debtor was declared bound by the judgment (CCP 989-994)	
a. on (date): a. on (date) b. name, type of legal entity stated in judgment if not a b. name,	type of legal entity stated in judgment if not a
	erson, and last known address of joint debtor:
	一
<u> </u>	
c. L additional costs against certain joint debtors (itemize):	
24. (Writ of Possession or Writ of Sale) Judgment was entered for the following:	
a. L	
(1) The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was served in comp	bliance with CCP 415.46.
The judgment includes all tenants, subtenants, named claimants, a The Prejudgment Claim of Right to Possession was NOT served in	nd other occupants of the premises.
(a) \$ was the daily rental value on the date the complaint	t was filed.
(b) The court will hear objections to enforcement of the judgment dates (specify):	under CCP 1174.3 on the following
b. Possession of personal property	
If delivery cannot be had, then for the value (itemize in 9e) specified in t	the judgment or supplemental order.
c. Sale of personal property	
d. L Sale of real property e. Description of property:	

## **NOTICE TO PERSON SERVED**

WRIT OF EXECUTION OR SALE. Your rights and duties are indicated on the accompanying Notice of Levy (Form EJ-150). WRIT OF POSSESSION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY. If the levying officer is not able to take custody of the property, the levying officer will make a demand upon you for the property. If custody is not obtained following demand, the judgment may be enforced as a money judgment for the value of the property specified in the judgment or in a supplemental order. WRIT OF POSSESSION OF REAL PROPERTY. If the premises are not vacated within five days after the date of service on the occupant or, if service is by posting, within five days after service on you, the levying officer will remove the occupants from the real property and place the judgment creditor in possession of the property. Except for a mobile home, personal property remaining on the premises will be sold or otherwise disposed of in accordance with CCP 1174 unless you or the owner of the property pays the judgment creditor the reasonable cost of storage and takes possession of the personal property not later than 15 days after the time the judgment creditor takes possession of the premises. time the judgment creditor takes possession of the premises.

A Claim of Right to Possession form accompanies this writ (unless the Summons was served in compliance with CCP 415.46).